
1 廣  田  彩  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 13 82.48 43.28 39.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.44 -0.11 3.330 1 -1 0 -1

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 1 1 2

3 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.19 2.071 1 1 1 1

4 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 0 2 2 1

6 2Lo 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 0 1 1

7 3S+2A+SEQ 6.69 X 0.72 7.412 3 1 2 1

8 3T 4.62 X -0.42 4.200 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2F+2T+1Lo 3.96 X 0.00 3.960 0 0 0 0

10 FSSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 -1 -1 -1 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 1

12 LSp2 1.90 0.19 2.090 1 1 1 1

40.89 43.28

Skating Skills 1.60 5.175.50 5.25 5.00 5.25 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.584.75 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.925.25 5.00 4.75 4.75 5.00

Composition 1.60 4.835.25 5.00 4.00 4.75 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 5.005.25 5.25 4.50 4.75 5.00

39.20

2 鈴  木  珠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 9 77.38 42.98 34.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.70 6.202 2 1 1 2

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 1

3 2A 3.30 0.22 3.521 1 0 1 0

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 0 -1 -1 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 0 -2 -1 -1

6 3S 4.30 -1.72 2.58-3 -4 -4 -5 -4

7 2Lo 1.70 0.06 1.761 1 0 0 0

8 3T 4.62 X 0.42 5.040 1 1 1 1

9 2A+1Eu+2S< < 5.32 X -0.77 4.55-3 -2 -2 -1 -3

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.511 0 -2 0 -1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 1

12 SSp3 2.10 0.14 2.241 0 1 0 1

43.84 42.98

Skating Skills 1.60 4.425.25 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.005.00 4.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.335.00 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

Composition 1.60 4.335.25 4.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 3.50 4.50 4.25

34.40
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3 山  中  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清泉女学院大学 12 74.21 37.34 37.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S 1.30 -0.61 0.69-4 -5 -5 -5 -4

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 1 2

5 3T 4.20 -0.28 3.920 0 -1 -1 -1

6 CSp4 2.60 0.43 3.033 2 2 1 1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 0 -1 2 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 1 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.121 2 2 2 2

10 2F+1Eu+2S 3.96 X 0.00 3.961 0 0 0 0

11 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.58 4.082 1 1 2 2

35.69 37.34

Skating Skills 1.60 4.925.50 5.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.585.25 4.75 4.25 4.50 4.50

Performance 1.60 4.755.25 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.675.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.50 4.75 4.00 4.75 4.75

37.87

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

4 藤  本  梨  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 7 73.32 39.93 34.39 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 0.84 6.342 2 1 2 2

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.38 2.06-4 -4 -5 -4 -4

3 3T 4.20 0.70 4.902 2 0 1 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.86-3 1 1 1 1

6 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.11 5.211 2 0 0 0

7 3S<+REP < 2.65 X -1.61 1.04-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

8 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.06 3.361 0 0 0 1

10 ChSq1 3.00 -0.33 2.670 -1 -2 -1 1

11 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.47 3.971 0 1 2 2

41.59 39.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.50 5.00 4.25 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.084.25 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.334.25 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

34.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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5 佐  藤  紗  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

宇都宮フィギュアC 1 73.28 36.62 36.66 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.20 0.28 4.482 1 0 1 0

2 3S< < 3.44 0.00 3.440 1 0 0 -2

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.862 1 1 1 0

4 2Lo+2T 3.00 0.06 3.061 0 0 0 1

5 LSp3 2.40 0.16 2.561 1 1 0 0

6 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 StSq3 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 0 1 1

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 1

10 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -0.99 4.07-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

11 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.100 1 0 1 0

35.90 36.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.584.50 4.50 4.75 4.75 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.835.25 4.75 5.00 4.75 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.504.50 4.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.755.50 4.75 4.75 4.75 4.25

36.66

6 河  西  萌  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

山梨学院大学 10 72.30 36.83 35.47 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<+2T < 5.22 -0.39 4.83-1 0 -1 -1 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.12 1.922 0 1 0 1

3 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 1 -1 0 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.801 0 0 0 0

5 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 0 1 1 2

8 3S<< << 1.43 X -0.65 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 3T< < 3.70 X -1.45 2.25-4 -4 -5 -4 -5

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 0 0 0

11 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.11 5.721 0 0 0 1

12 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 0 1 1

39.06 36.83

Skating Skills 1.60 4.585.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 1.60 4.175.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.25

Performance 1.60 4.425.25 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.50

Composition 1.60 4.505.50 4.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.505.50 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

35.47
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7 八  巻  絵梨花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

栃木県スケート連盟 11 68.93 32.93 36.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 0.57 6.172 1 1 1 2

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.30-1 0 0 0 0

3 3S 4.30 0.29 4.591 1 0 0 1

4 FCCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.751 1 1 1 1

5 2A 3.30 -0.99 2.31-3 -3 -2 -3 -3

6 2F 1.98 X 0.12 2.100 1 1 0 1

7 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.92-1 1 0 1 2

8 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.30-1 1 1 1 1

9 1A<< << 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 -1 0 1 1

11 2Lo+2T<* * 1.87 X -0.17 1.700 -1 -1 -1 -2

12 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 1 0

32.15 32.93

Skating Skills 1.60 4.674.50 4.50 4.50 5.00 5.00

Transitions 1.60 4.334.75 4.00 3.75 4.25 4.75

Performance 1.60 4.504.75 4.25 4.25 4.50 4.75

Composition 1.60 4.505.00 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 5.00

36.00

8 山  崎  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 5 66.20 34.25 32.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.22 3.522 1 1 0 0

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 -1 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.621 0 0 1 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.14 3.541 1 0 1 0

8 2Lo 1.87 X 0.11 1.981 0 0 1 1

9 2F!+1Eu+2S ! 3.96 X -0.24 3.72-1 -1 -2 0 -2

10 ChSq1 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

11 2F!+2T ! 3.41 X -0.12 3.29-1 -1 0 0 -1

12 LSp4 2.70 0.18 2.881 0 1 1 0

35.08 34.25

Skating Skills 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.174.00 4.25 3.75 4.25 4.25

32.95

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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9 滝  沢  帆乃夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

清泉女学院大学 6 62.03 28.57 33.46 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+2T < 4.74 -0.57 4.17-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.51 0.59-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.69 1.91-5 -2 -1 -3 -3

5 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.970 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2F!+2T+1Lo ! 3.60 -0.24 3.36-1 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.311 0 0 0 0

8 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

9 LSp4 2.70 0.09 2.791 0 0 0 1

10 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 1 0 0 0

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 -2 0

12 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 1 0 -1 -1

31.73 28.57

Skating Skills 1.60 4.334.50 4.75 3.75 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.25 4.50 3.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.004.00 4.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.334.75 4.75 3.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 3.50 4.25 4.25

33.46

10 清  水  愛  望

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

白鵬女子高校 4 57.79 28.66 30.13 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.32 -1.65 2.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.61 0.69-5 -4 -5 -4 -5

3 3S<<+2T << 2.60 -0.65 1.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 1 0

5 3T<< << 1.30 -0.48 0.82-2 -4 -4 -3 -4

6 2A<+2T+2Lo<< << 4.88 X -1.23 3.65-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

7 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.21 2.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 0 1 1 0

10 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-2 0 0 0 -1

11 ChSq1 3.00 -0.17 2.830 0 -2 -1 0

12 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 1

33.19 28.66

Skating Skills 1.60 4.004.00 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.583.50 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Performance 1.60 3.673.50 4.00 3.00 3.50 4.00

Composition 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 3.75 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.753.50 4.00 3.25 3.75 4.25

30.13

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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11 田  中  帆  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉栄高校 8 57.13 27.26 33.87 4.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-4.00

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 0.17 1.472 2 1 1 1

2 3S< < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CoSp3V 1.88 -0.94 0.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.152 2 2 1 1

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

7 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 0.12 1.921 1 0 0 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.21 2.521 0 1 1 1

10 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.962 1 1 1 1

11 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 1 2

12 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 2 1 1

29.74 27.26

Skating Skills 1.60 4.425.00 4.50 3.75 4.50 4.25

Transitions 1.60 4.004.50 4.00 3.25 4.00 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.75 4.50 3.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.255.00 4.25 3.75 4.00 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.255.00 4.25 3.50 4.25 4.25

33.87

転倒:  -4.00 (3)

12 金  志  澪  夏

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大東文化大学 2 54.01 26.62 28.39 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T< < 3.36 -0.56 2.80-1 0 -2 -2 -2

2 2A+2T 4.60 0.33 4.931 2 0 1 1

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 0 0 0 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.26 2.38-1 0 -1 -1 -2

5 2F 1.80 0.12 1.922 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.26 2.34-2 0 -3 0 -1

7 FSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.150 -2 -1 -1 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.86 X -1.05 1.81-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 ChSq1 3.00 -1.00 2.00-3 -1 -3 -1 -2

11 1F! ! 0.55 X -0.10 0.45-1 -1 -3 -2 -3

12 FCCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -1 -2 -3 -1

31.02 26.62

Skating Skills 1.60 4.084.00 4.50 3.75 4.25 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.333.50 4.00 2.75 3.00 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.423.50 4.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.583.75 4.25 3.25 3.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.333.25 4.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

28.39

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2019 関東選手権大会

2019年10月03日～06日

小瀬スポーツ公園アイスアリーナ(山梨県甲府市)
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13 松  原      茜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尚美学園大学 3 44.93 19.26 26.67 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FCCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.70-3 0 -2 0 -1

5 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.170 1 1 -1 0

6 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.07-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.48 1.32-2 -3 -3 -2 -3

9 2F<! ! 1.58 X -0.72 0.86-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F<!+1Eu+2S< ! 3.28 X -0.67 2.61-5 -4 -4 -5 -5

11 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 -1 0 0

12 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.30 2.700 -1 -1 -1 -2

24.19 19.26

Skating Skills 1.60 3.754.00 4.00 3.25 3.75 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.173.50 3.50 2.75 2.75 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.75 2.50 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.333.50 4.00 3.00 3.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 4.00 2.75 2.75 3.50

26.67

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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